
АНАЛИЗ ИТОГОВОЙ АТТЕСТАЦИИ В 11 КЛАССЕ В 2023 ГОДУ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

предмет 

 

Дата 
проведения 

 

Кол-во 
участников 

 

Порог Полученные баллы Средний 
балл 

Качество 
знаний 70 и 

более  
69-

56 

55-

27 

менее  
порога 

Математика 
профильная 

01.06.2023 6 27 3 - 3 - 55 67% 

русский язык 29.05.2023 19 24 13 6 - - 73 100% 

география 26.05.2023 1 37 - 1 - - 60 100% 

физика 06.06.2023 3 36 - 2 1 - 56 67% 

литература 36.05.2023 3 32 - 2 1 - 56 67% 

обществознание 09.06.2023 9 42 - 4 5 - 54 44,4% 

биология 13.06.2023 1 36 - - 1 - 42 0% 

английский язык 13.06.2023 

16.06.2023 

1 22 1 - - - 80 100% 

история 06.06.2023 3 32 - 1 2 - 56 66,6% 

химия -         

информатика 19.06.2023 2 40 1 1 - - 72 100% 


